
Damascus Studio of DanceDamascus Studio of Dance
Picture Day Schedule 2025

Friday, May 2

Picture Time

4:00 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm
8:45 pm

Class Time

Tuesday 4:30 pm
Thursday 4:30 pm
Saturday 9:00 am
Saturday 10:00 am

Friday 5:30 pm
Friday 5:00 pm

Saturday 11:00 am
Saturday 12:00 pm
Thursday 5:00 pm
Monday 5:00 pm

Wednesday 5:30 pm
Friday 6:30 pm

Monday 7:00 pm
Monday 6:00 pm
Friday 7:30 pm

Wednesday 7:00 pm
Monday 8:30 pm
Thursday 8:00 pm

Wednesday 8:00 pm
Company Team Photos

Instructor

Ms. Amanda
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel

Ms. Ty
Ms. Ty

Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel

Ms. Amanda
Ms. Ty

Ms. Tiffanie
Ms. Rachel

Ms. Ty
Ms. Amanda
Ms. Tiffanie
Ms. Sophia
Mr. Darren

Arrive 10-15 minutes early in costume, with hair & make-up done


